

Abstract of cost

9

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Providing & fixing working bench mark & reference pillars - - - -					
0.125 KM	Vide TMB Page ①				
	@ Rs 33521.72 / KM = Rs 4190.10				
② Clearing & grubbing road land - - - -					
0.04 Ha	Vide TMB Page ②				
	@ Rs 51133.76 / Ha = Rs 2045.00				
③/④ Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits - - - -					
199.468 m ³	Vide TMB Page ⑤				
	@ Rs 175.22 / m ³ = Rs 34951.00				
④/⑥/⑦ construction of subgrade & earthen shoulder - - - -					
136.744 m ³	Vide TMB Page ⑥				
	@ Rs 176.86 / m ³ = Rs 24185.00				
⑤/⑧ Granular sub base with well graded material (GSD wt - 1) - - - -					
28.594 m ³	Vide TMB Page - ③				
	@ Rs 2013.98 / m ³ = Rs 57588.00				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6/9) Water bound macadam with stone screening (w B.M. 6mm-3) - - - -					
25.196 m ³ Vide TMB Page (3)					
@ Rs 2694.96/m ³ = Rs 67902.00					
(7/14) Cement concrete pavement (PCC 6mm M30) - - - -					
53.748 m ³ Vide TMB Page (4)					
@ Rs 6792.46/m ³ = Rs 365081.00					
(8/18) RCC M15 grade kilometre stone (Pre cast) - - - -					
1.00 No Vide TMB Page (5)					
@ Rs 2209.05/No = Rs 2209.00					
(9/19) RCC M15 grade 200m stone (Pre cast) - - - -					
1.00 No Vide TMB Page (5)					
@ Rs 621.02/No = Rs 621.00					
(10/21) Providing & fixing 600 mm Equilateral triangle - - - -					
1.00 No Vide TMB Page (6)					
@ Rs 3511.73/No = Rs 3512.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
11/22 Providing & fixing 600 mm circular					
1.00 No	Vide TMB Page 6				
	@ Rs 4737.40/No = Rs 4737.40				
12/23 Providing & fixing 800 x 600 mm rectangular					
1.00 No	Vide TMB Page 6				
	@ Rs 6638.63/No = Rs 6638.63				
13/24 Providing & fixing 600 x 450 mm rectangular					
1.00 No	Vide TMB Page 6				
	@ Rs 4611.94/No = Rs 4611.94				
14/25 Road marking with hot applied thermo plastic compound					
2500 m ²	Vide TMB Page 6				
	@ Rs 835.34/m ² = Rs 208835.00				
15/26 Providing & fixing direction & place identification board					
1.00 No	Vide TMB Page 6				
	@ Rs 11712.39/No = Rs 11712.39				

Continuation

Continuation